
 

 

 Recommendation for Committee Action 
Austin Energy Utility Oversight 
Committee Item ID 53168 Agenda Number 3. 

Meeting Date: 12/3/2015 Department: Austin Energy 

Subject 
 
Recommend authorization to award and execute an amendment to the contract with PIKE ELECTRIC, LLC., for 
transmission and distribution electrical services, to increase the contract authorization for the current contract period 
in an amount not to exceed $2,000,000, for a revised total contract amount not to exceed $41,000,000. 

Amount and Source of Funding 
 
      

Fiscal Note 
 
      

Purchasing Language:       

Prior Council Action:       

For More Information:       
Boards and 
Commission Action:       

MBE / WBE:       

Related Items:       

Additional Backup Information 
 
 

 


